THE LEADING FIRMS ON DEBT DEALS

Show |1

v| entries

Search:

m_

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson @ $2.55B

10

11

2

13

14

15

Sidley Austin

Gibson Dunn

Riemer & Braunstein
Blank Rome

Nixon Peabody
Cadwalader, Wickersham & Taft
Dechert

Shearman & Sterling
Arnold & Porter

Cullen & Dykman

Cassin & Cassin

Emmet, Marvin & Martin
Loeb & Loeb

King & Spalding

Showing 1 to 15 of 40 entries

S2.32B
$1.93B
S1.72B
S1.67B
S1.4B
$1.39B
S1.27B
S1.1B
5961.9M
S951.2M
S807.8M
S697M
S656.3M

S580M

41

49

26

2.8

11

10

10

19
212

109

22

¢Previous Next ~

Source: First published in the November 2020 issue of The Real Deal.

TRD analysis of NYC mortgages that closed between Sept. 1, 2019, and

Sept. 30, 2020, and were recorded as mortgage documents in ACRIS.

Only transactions of S1 million or more were included, and law firms

were only credited for deals in which they represented the lender. Firms

were provided data for confirmation, but not all responded.



