THE LEADING FIRMS ON DEBT DEALS

Show 15 • entries Search:

RANK ÷	FIRM \$	DEBT ÷	#OF DEALS \$
1	Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson	\$2.55B	11
2	Sidley Austin	\$2.32B	41
3	Gibson Dunn	\$1.93B	49
4	Riemer & Braunstein	\$1.72B	26
5	Blank Rome	\$1.67B	28
6	Nixon Peabody	\$1.4B	11
7	Cadwalader, Wickersham & Taft	\$1.39B	10
8	Dechert	\$1.27B	10
9	Shearman & Sterling	\$1.1B	7
10	Arnold & Porter	\$961.9M	19
11	Cullen & Dykman	\$951.2M	212
12	Cassin & Cassin	\$807.8M	109
13	Emmet, Marvin & Martin	\$697M	98
14	Loeb & Loeb	\$656.3M	89
15	King & Spalding	\$580M	22

Showing 1 to 15 of 40 entries

Previous Next

Source: First published in the November 2020 issue of The Real Deal. TRD analysis of NYC mortgages that closed between Sept. 1, 2019, and Sept. 30, 2020, and were recorded as mortgage documents in ACRIS. Only transactions of \$1 million or more were included, and law firms were only credited for deals in which they represented the lender. Firms were provided data for confirmation, but not all responded.